4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Villanueva del Rio Segura

0 111 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 489 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 631 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 517 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 428 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 548 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 668 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
1 891 0,0 0,8 0,0 100.000,0 560,4
0 1.029 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.439,6 0,0
1 902 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.439,6 549,3
1 763 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.890,3 645,9
1 578 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.244,4 844,6
4 467 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.399,8 4.079,5
0 440 0,0 0,0 0,0 93.320,3 0,0
8 392 0,0 0,4 0,1 93.320,3 8.970,4
4 287 0,0 0,7 0,1 84.349,9 5.772,8
11 316 0,0 0,5 0,2 78.577,1 12.519,0
25 302 0,1 0,4 0,3 66.058,1 21.778,0
46 218 0,2 0,5 1,0 44.280,1 44.280,1
0 59 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 255 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 292 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 243 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 232 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 258 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 357 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
1 439 0,0 0,8 0,0 100.000,0 1.135,7
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4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Villanueva del Rio Segura

0 565 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.864,3 0,0
1 487 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.864,3 1.008,6
1 413 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.855,7 1.177,6
1 322 0,0 0,3 0,0 96.678,1 1.484,5
2 236 0,0 0,4 0,0 95.193,6 3.936,7
0 227 0,0 0,0 0,0 91.256,9 0,0
5 169 0,0 0,4 0,1 91.256,9 12.472,1
3 131 0,0 0,7 0,1 78.784,7 8.678,2
7 128 0,1 0,5 0,2 70.106,6 16.880,0
11 124 0,1 0,4 0,4 53.226,6 18.406,0
9 57 0,2 0,5 1,0 34.820,5 34.820,5
0 52 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 234 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 339 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 274 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 196 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 290 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 311 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 452 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 464 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 415 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 350 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 256 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
2 231 0,0 0,5 0,0 100.000,0 4.242,7
0 213 0,0 0,0 0,0 95.757,3 0,0
3 223 0,0 0,3 0,1 95.757,3 6.159,2
1 156 0,0 1,0 0,0 89.598,1 2.870,7
4 188 0,0 0,4 0,1 86.727,4 8.679,2
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4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Villanueva del Rio Segura

D(i)

P(i)

M(i)

A(i)

Q(i)

I(i)

d(i)

|De 80 a 84 aiios

14

178

0,1

0,4

0,3

78.048,2

24.821,4

|De 85 y mas ainos

37

161

0,2

0,5

1,0

53.226,8

53.226,8
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4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Villanueva del Rio Segura

L(i) (i) E(i)

/AMBOS SEXOS

|Menores de 1 afio 100.000,0 8.102.186,2 81,0
De 1 a 4 afios 400.000,0 8.002.186,2 80,0
De 5 a 9 afios 500.000,0 7.602.186,2 76,0
|De 10 a 14 afios 500.000,0 7.102.186,2 71,0
|De 15 a 19 afios 500.000,0 6.602.186,2 66,0
|De 20 a 24 afios 500.000,0 6.102.186,2 61,0
|De 25 a 29 afios 500.000,0 5.602.186,2 56,0
|De 30 a 34 afios 499.286,1 5.102.186,2 51,0
|De 35 a 39 afios 497.198,2 4.602.900,1 46,3
|De 40 a 44 afios 495.497,5 4.105.701,9 41,3
|De 45 a 49 afios 492.841,1 3.610.204,4 36,5
|De 50 a 54 afios 488.167,5 3.117.363,3 31,7
|De 55 a 59 afios 476.283,3 2.629.195,8 27,0
|De 60 a 64 afios 466.601,4 2.152.912,5 23,1
|De 65 a 69 afios 439.547,7 1.686.311,1 18,1
|De 70 a 74 afios 414.198,8 1.246.763,4 14,8
IDe 75 a 79 afios 359.637,2 832.564,6 10,6
|De 80 a 84 afios 263.078,2 472.927,4 7,2
|De 85 y mas afios 209.849,2 209.849,2 4,7
|Hombres

|Menores de 1 afio 100.000,0 7.906.442,3 79,1
De 1 a 4 afios 400.000,0 7.806.442,3 78,1
De 5 a 9 afios 500.000,0 7.406.442,3 74,1
|De 10 a 14 afios 500.000,0 6.906.442,3 69,1
De 15 a 19 afios 500.000,0 6.406.442,3 64,1
|De 20 a 24 afios 500.000,0 5.906.442,3 59,1
|De 25 a 29 afios 500.000,0 5.406.442,3 54,1
|De 30 a 34 afios 498.553,2 4.906.442,3 49,1
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4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Villanueva del Rio Segura

L(i) T(i) E(i)

|De 35 a 39 afios 494.321,7 4.407.889,1 44,6
|De 40 a 44 afios 491.199,1 3.913.567,4 39,6
|De 45 a 49 afios 486.342,7 3.422.368,2 35,0
|De 50 a 54 afios 478.021,9 2.936.025,5 30,4
|De 55 a 59 afios 464.535,3 2.458.003,6 25,8
|De 60 a 64 afios 456.284,3 1.993.468,3 21,8
|De 65 a 69 afios 421.557,7 1.537.184,1 16,8
|De 70 a 74 afios 378.947,5 1.115.626,4 14,2
|De 75 a 79 afios 308.662,7 736.678,9 10,5
|De 80 a 84 afios 207.486,2 428.016,2 8,0
|De 85 y mas afios 220.530,0 220.530,0 6,3
|Mujeres

|Menores de 1 afio 100.000,0 8.329.603,5 83,3
De 1 a 4 afios 400.000,0 8.229.603,5 82,3
|De 5 a 9 aiios 500.000,0 7.829.603,5 78,3
|De 10 a 14 afios 500.000,0 7.329.603,5 73,3
|De 15 a 19 afios 500.000,0 6.829.603,5 68,3
|De 20 a 24 afios 500.000,0 6.329.603,5 63,3
|De 25 a 29 afios 500.000,0 5.829.603,5 58,3
|De 30 a 34 afios 500.000,0 5.329.603,5 53,3
|De 35 a 39 afios 500.000,0 4.829.603,5 48,3
|De 40 a 44 afios 500.000,0 4.329.603,5 43,3
|De 45 a 49 afios 500.000,0 3.829.603,5 38,3
|De 50 a 54 afios 500.000,0 3.329.603,5 33,3
|De 55 a 59 afios 490.032,6 2.829.603,5 28,3
|De 60 a 64 afios 478.786,5 2.339.571,0 24,4
|De 65 a 69 afios 457.833,9 1.860.784,5 19,4
|De 70 a 74 afios 447.833,2 1.402.950,6 15,7
|De 75 a 79 afios 407.922,7 955.117,4 11,0
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4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Villanueva del Rio Segura

L(i) T(i) E(i)
De 80 a 84 anos 315.586,4 547.194,7 7,0
De 85 y mas afios 231.608,3 231.608,3 4,4
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